WESTFALISCHER SCHUTZENBUND
Landesmeisterschaft Halle 2018
BogenschieRen Hallen Runde

Mannschaftsergebnis : Herren

1. CfB Soest WF 14B  Miiller, Markus 549 1634
7C Bathe, Matthias 543
13C  Maruhn, Fabian 542

2. TuS Barop WF 12B Kummer , Sebastian 563 1620
8D  Frahm, Christopher 543
17C Tigges Markus 514

3. TV Elverdissen WF 15B Paschur, Lukas 573 1616
9C  Gertje, Vladimir 524
22D  Eckhard, Jorg 519

4. Hammer Sport Club 2008 WE 10D Hoffmann, Lars-Derek 563 1609
8B  Buschkamp, Johannes 527
11D Kortmann, Christoph 519

5. BSC Bottrop WF 13D Molz, Dominik 536 1586
11C Kortenhorn, Klemens 528
17D Torberg, Mathias 522

6. TusS Victoria Rietberg WF 12D Lettau, Rene’ 557 1580
16C  Schemmann, Rolf 542
14A  Motsakos,Frank 481

7. RSV Detmold Kluth WF 16D Sprenger, Karsten 555 1548
17B  Strohdick, David 545
9B  Frey, Wolfgang 448

8. BSG Mettingen WE 7D Borgelt, Dennis 546 1546
16A Rolf, Detlev 510

8C  Donnermeyer, Sebastian 490
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WESTFALISCHER SCHUTZENBUND

Landesmeisterschaft Halle 2018
BogenschieRen Hallen Runde

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. CfB Soest

2. BSC Schmallenberg

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. BSC Bergkamen

2. CfB Soest

3. TB Burgsteinfurt

4. BSC Sennestadt

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. BSC lIbbenbiiren

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. DJK Rodder
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Damen

WF 21B Moschner, Rabea
19C Gottges, Laura
19A Fischer, Ruth

WE 23A Schiittler, Annett
21C Nieschkewitz, Yvonne
20C Kohle, Simone

Herren Mastersklasse

WF 9A  Eggert, Ralf
12C  Kulsch,Thomas
8D  Breyer, Marco

WF 9D  Farrell, Roy
12B  Klespe, Willi
14C  Scharl, Detlef

WF 12A Janning, Michael
11C  Janning, Joachim
16B  Wasserberg, Fred

WF 13D Raczek, Stefan
12D Laustroer, Jirgen
11B Hoppe, Frank

Schiler A

WF 17C Zemella, Leon
12B  Brose, Philipp
14A  Laukotter, Jonas

Schuler B

WF 8B  Uhlending, Jannik
8C Wortmann, Thilo
7B Pelken, Nick
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1610
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WESTFALISCHER SCHUTZENBUND

Landesmeisterschaft Halle 2018
BogenschieRen Hallen Runde

Mannschaftsergebnis

1. BSG Mettingen

2. HSC 08

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. VFL Ahaus

2. BC Gelsenkirchen

3. Hammer Sport Club 2008

4. DJK Stadtlohn

5. BBC Bocholt

6. SG Bad Salzuflen

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. CfB Soest
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: Jugend

WF

WF

WEF

WF

WF

WF

WF

WF

18B
20A
22A

22C
21C
20D

11C
11B
12C

19A
20A
11D
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4A
20C

9A
15C
17B

16A
10B
5D

16C
3B
15A

Berlekamp, Kai
Buscher, Fabio
Donnermeyer, Maren

Gluck, Janis
Remmert, Justus
Muller, Felix

Compound Herren

Boing, Alexander
Birkenfeld, Philipp
Eiden, Dennis

Spura, Christian
Wielens, Sven
Dombrowski, Kevin

Bergmeier, Andreas
Hesse, Robert
Wirthmann, Jens

Siidholt, Heinrich
Niehoff, Reiner
Schemmick, Frank

PlaRmann, Marcel
Wienand, Klaus
Krasenbrink, Paul

Rakic, Svemir
Ehrenbrink, Andreas
Maller, Marcel

Compound Damen

WF 25C Wassermeyer, Nina

23A
21D

Granitza, Karina
Glashagel, Karin
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548
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